
� ��� � � � � 	 
 �� � 
�� � 
 �� -���� 
 � � � � � 	 � � 
 � � � � 	� � � � 
 � � � 
��� 
� 
������� 
 � - � � � � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � � � �� � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � �� �    � � � � 
��!���!�

��������	
�I N D U S T R I A L  L A S E R S 

1) ���������	�
	�����
�������	����������
����
�	��������������������	����
������	��
������������������������
����
����	������
����
�	������������
	�
���
�	�������
�����������	����	���
���������
���������	
�������	����������!	�����
�������������
�����������
����
�	������������������"#$%�	��

2) &��	����'��	����
�
����
������������	��
�������������
(*� +�����
����������	���	�������������������������������
�
�	�������
%*� ,��������������--L�����������.���	������	���	���	�
��	��	������	�
�
�	��
/*� ,��������������--L��	������	���	���	�
��	��	������	�
�
�	��
$*� 0�����
	�
	������
�
���
�����������������������	����������������	���
��
	�������������	������������
	�������	��

����"��
��#$��
������"��
�����
��#������
����#
�%�
��
����
�&���	��
��
#�����
REFLECTED OR SCATTERED RADIATION
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CLASS IV LASER PRODUCT

DANGER

SPEC IF ICAT IONS 1)

Model Atlantic IR5 Atlantic IR6HE Atlantic IR25 Atlantic IR50 Atlantic IR80

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
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OPERATING REQUIREMENTS
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PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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PERFORMANCE

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Repetition rate, kHz 

Av
er

ag
e 

po
w

er
, W

 Pulse energy, μJ 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Repetition rate, kHz

Av
er

ag
e 

po
w

er
, W

 Pulse energy, μJ 

0

50

100

150

200

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

Av
er

ag
e 

po
w

er
, W

 Pulse energy, μJ 

Repetition rate, kHz

0

50

100

150

200

250

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

Av
er

ag
e 

po
w

er
, W

 Pulse energy, μJ 

Repetition rate, kHz

�W4@V16
B5=45=
4B\8?
1/'
8/8?<W
V5?;87
BP
�=61/=@V
����

�W4@V16
B5=45=
4B\8?
1/'
8/8?<W
V5?;87
BP
�=61/=@V
���

�W4@V16
B5=45=
4B\8?
1/'
8/8?<W
V5?;87
BP
�=61/=@V
��]�

�W4@V16
B5=45=
4B\8?
1/'
8/8?<W
V5?;87
BP
�=61/=@V
����

��������	
�I N D U S T R I A L  L A S E R S 


